BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT
2024-2025 MIDGET BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

Schedule Key:

JPB = Julia P. Bryant

SEBM = Southeast Bulloch Middle

New Orleans Pelicans

Indiana Pacers
Golden State Warriors

el N

Monday, January 6" (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:30-8:30pm

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards

5. Oklahoma City Thunder

6. Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz

7. Portland Trailblazers
8. Philadelphia 76ers

New Orleans Pelicans / Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards

Indiana Pacers / Golden States Warriors
Portland Trail blazers
Oklahoma City Thunder

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz/Philadelphia 76ers

Wednesday, January 8% (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:30-8:30pm

New Orleans Pelicans / Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards

Indiana Pacers / Golden States Warriors
Portland Trail blazers
Oklahoma City Thunder

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz/Philadelphia 76ers

Saturday, January 11" (Practice Game)

9:00am New Orleans Pelicans Vs.
9:00am Philadelphia 76ers VS.
9:45am Oklahoma City Thunder VS.
9:45am Indiana Pacers Vs.
Wednesday, January 15

6:00pm New Orleans Pelicans VS.
6:00pm Portland Trailblazers Vs.
6:30pm Indiana Pacers Vs.
6:30pm Golden State Warriors VS.
Wednesday, January 22"

6:00pm New Orleans Pelicans Vs.
6:00pm Indiana Pacers Vs.
6:00pm Portland Trailblazers Vs.
6:00pm Philadelphia 76ers VS,
Saturday, January 25™

Picture Time Game Time

8:00am 9:00am New Orleans Pelicans Vs.
8:00am 9:00am Oklahoma City Thunder VS.
8:45am 9:45am Stateshoro Pest Control Utah Jazz vs.
8:45am 9:45am Portland Trailblazers Vs.

Portland Trailblazers

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz
Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Golden State Warrios

Philadelphia 76ers

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz
Oklahoma City Thunder

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz
Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Oklahoma City Thunder

Golden State Warriors

Golden State Warriors

Indiana Pacers

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Philadelphia 76ers

JPB
JPB
SEBM
JPB
SEBM

JPB
JPB
SEBM
JPB
SEBM

JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM

JPB
JPB
JPB
JPB


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Monday, January 27

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

Portland Trailblazers
Philadelphia 76ers
Golden State Warriors
New Orleans Pelicans

Wednesday, January 29t

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

New Orleans Pelicans
Golden State Warriors
Oklahoma City Thunder
Portland Trailblazers

Monday, February 3™

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

New Orleans Pelicans
Indiana Pacers

Golden State Warriors
Oklahoma City Thunder

Wednesday, February 5™ (Final Games)

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

New Orleans Pelicans
Oklahoma City Thunder
Philadelphia 76ers
Indiana Pacers

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Indiana Pacers

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz
Oklahoma City Thunder

Indiana Pacers

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Philadelphia 76ers

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Philadelphia 76ers

Portland Trailblazers

Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz

Portland Trailblazers

Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards
Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz
Golden State Warriors

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM

JPB
JPB
SEBM
SEBM



