BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT 2024-2025 MIDGET BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

5. Oklahoma City Thunder

 $\underline{\textbf{Schedule Key:}}$ $JPB = Julia \ P. \ Bryant$ SEBM = Southeast Bulloch Middle

1. New Orleans Pelicans

	1. New Orleans Felicans		5. Oktationia City Thuridei		
	2. Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizar	ds			
	3. Indiana Pacers		7. Portland Trailblazers		
	4. Golden State Warriors		8. Philadelphia 76ers		
Monday, Ja	anuary 6 th (Practice)				
5:45-6:30pm	New Orleans Pelicans / Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards J				
6:30-7:15pm	Indiana Pacers / Golden States Warriors				
6:30-7:30pm	Portland Trail blazers				
7:15-8:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder				
7:30-8:30pm	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz/Philadelphia 76ers				
Wednesday	y, January 8 th (Practice)				
5:45-6:30pm					
6:30-7:15pm	Indiana Pacers / Golden States Warriors				
6:30-7:30pm	Portland Trail blazers				
7:15-8:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder JPE				
7:30-8:30pm	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz/Philadelphia 76ers SE				
		r			
Saturday,	January 11 th (Practice Game)				
9:00am	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Portland Trailblazers	JPB	
9:00am	Philadelphia 76ers	vs.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	JPB	
9:45am	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB	
9:45am	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Golden State Warrios	JPB	
Wednesday	y, January 15 th				
6:00pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Philadelphia 76ers	JPB	
6:00pm	Portland Trailblazers	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB	
6:30pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	SEBM	
6:30pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Oklahoma City Thunder	SEBM	
Wodnosdor	y, January 22 nd				
	New Orleans Pelicans	***	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	JPB	
6:00pm		VS.			
6:00pm	Indiana Pacers Portland Trailblazers	VS.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB SEDM	
6:00pm 6:00pm	Philadelphia 76ers	VS.	Oklahoma City Thunder Golden State Warriors	SEBM SEBM	
0.00pm	rimadelpina 70ers	VS.	Golden State Warriors	SEDM	
Saturday,	January 25 th				
Picture Time	Game Time				
8:00am	9:00am New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Golden State Warriors	JPB	
8:00am	9:00am Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Indiana Pacers	JPB	
8:45am	9:45am Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB	
8:45am	9:45am Portland Trailblazers	VS.	Philadelphia 76ers	JPB	

Monday, January 27 th								
6:00pm	Portland Trailblazers	vs.	Indiana Pacers	JPB				
6:00pm	Philadelphia 76ers	VS.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB				
6:00pm	Golden State Warriors	VS.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	SEBM				
6:00pm	New Orleans Pelicans	VS.	Oklahoma City Thunder	SEBM				
Wednesday, January 29 th								
6:00pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Indiana Pacers	JPB				
6:00pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB				
6:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	VS.	Philadelphia 76ers	SEBM				
6:00pm	Portland Trailblazers	VS.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	SEBM				
Monday, February 3 rd								
6:00pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB				
6:00pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Philadelphia 76ers	JPB				
6:00pm	Golden State Warriors	VS.	Portland Trailblazers	SEBM				
6:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	VS.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	SEBM				
Wednesday, February 5 th (Final Games)								
6:00pm	New Orleans Pelicans	VS.	Portland Trailblazers	JPB				
6:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Sancon Commissioning, LLC Wizards	JPB				
6:00pm	Philadelphia 76ers	vs.	Statesboro Pest Control Utah Jazz	SEBM				
6:00pm	Indiana Pacers	VS.	Golden State Warriors	SEBM				